U
N
IT H
EA
TER
S
HEATERS UNIT
MODEL HD - HOT DAWG

• 75,000 to 45,000 Btu/Hr input capacity
• Heating and/or make-up air applications
Optional:
• 409 stainless steel heat exchanger and burner
• 409 stainless steel drip pan
• Two stage, mechanical modulation and electronic
modulation controls
• Building management compatible gas controls
using 0 – 10 Vdc or 4 – 20 mA input
CALL FOR
PRICING
MODEL DFG PERFORMANCE DATA
Btu/Hr Without Air Baffle With Air Baffle
Model Number Input Output Temp Rise Range (°F) CFM Range Temp Rise Range (°F) CFM Range
DFG 75 75,000 60,000 20 - 60 926 - 2,778 20 - 100 556 - 2,778
DFG100 100,000 80,000 20 - 60 1,235 - 3,704 20 - 100 741 - 3,704
DFG125 125,000 100,000 20 - 60 1,543 - 4,630 20 - 100 926 - 4,630
DFG150 150,000 120,000 20 - 60 1,852 - 5,556 20 - 100 1,111 - 5,556
DFG175 175,000 140,000 20 - 60 2,160 - 6,481 20 - 100 1,296 - 6,481
DFG200 200,000 160,000 20 - 60 2,469 - 7,407 20 - 100 1,481 - 7,407
DFG225 225,000 180,000 20 - 60 2,778 - 8,333 20 - 100 1,667 - 8,333
DFG250 250,000 200,000 20 - 60 3,086 - 9,259 20 - 100 1,852 - 9,259
DFG300 300,000 240,000 20 - 60 3,704 - 11,111 20 - 100 2,222 - 11,111
DFG350 350,000 280,000 20 - 60 4,321 - 12,963 23 - 100 2,593 - 11,111
DFG400 400,000 320,000 20 - 60 4,938 - 14,815 27 - 100 2,963 - 11,111
NOTE: Do not locate any gas-fired unit in areas with chlorinated, halogenated or acidic vapors in atmosphere.
MID
-LAKES DISTRIBUTING
Features: